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Curriculum Vitae of a faculty member 
 

1. Personal information   

 
2. Qualifications 

 
 

Name Hothayfa Rabea Moahmmed Agha 
Academic Degree  

Job Title  Assistant lecturer 
General Major Computer Engineering  

Mobil No. 07701879799 

Email address 
Huthaifa1984@gmail.com 
Huthaifa.mohammed@uomosul.edu.iq 
 

Website  

Degree 
Date of 

Graduation 
Name of 

university 
Country Major 

Doctorate 
student Mosul Iraq  Computer 

Networks 

Master 
2014 Belgorod Russia Computer 

Eng 

Bachelor 
2005 Mosul Iraq  Computer 

Eng 
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3. Experiences 
 

Employment Job Title  Period 
University of mosul Engineer 2008-20014 

= Assistant lecturer 2014-now 
 
 

4. Researches & Scientific activities 
 
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

5. Scientific Conferences 
 
 Conference Name Date 

1   
2   
3   
4   
 
 
 

6. Training courses for faculty members . 
 

 Training program name Date 
1   

Books 
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2   
3   
4   
5   

 
 
 
 
- Master’s and Doctoral theses which he supervised 

 
 Researcher name Thesis title Reg. date 

1    
2    
3    
4    
 
 

- Theses which he discussed 
 
 Researcher name Thesis title  date 

1    
2    
3    
4    
 


